Winter
complete wheels
Accessories
Škoda Genuine Accessories are off ered by Škoda as optional extras at additional charges. Colours, designs
and materials may diff er from those in the illustrations. Information such as specifi cations, appearance,
performance, dimensions, weight, fuel consumption and operating costs relating to the illustrated vehicles
and products is based on information available at the time of printing this document, and Škoda Auto
reserves the right to change these data.

Rim: Vision anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.5J × 21" ET40
Order code left: 5LA073641  HA7
Order code right: 5LA073541  HA7
Front and rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Crystal silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649B 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549B 8Z8
Front and rear wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: B, B, 71 db, B
Rim: Asterion black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 20" ET45
Order code: 5LA073620  FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520  FL8
Front and rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649E HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549E HA7
Front and rear wheel
* S. I. = Seal Inside Technology.
Snow chains
(two-piece kit, for rear wheels)
Tyre: 235/55 R19, 255/50 R19
Rim: 8.0J x 19" ET 45
Order code: 000 091 387BL
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow
the indication in your car’s certifi cate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration purposes only.
Winter complete wheels Enyaq 50/60
21" 19"20"
19"
20"
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649E HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549E HA7
Front wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: B, B, 71 db, B
Rim: Asterion black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 20" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073620  FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520  FL8
Front wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Crystal silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649B 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549B 8Z8
Front wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 2 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/40 R21 102V XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Vision anthracite
Rim dimensions: 9.0J × 21" ET42
Order code left: 5LA073641A HA7
Order code right: 5LA073541A HA7
Rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/50 R19 103T
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649G HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549G HA7
Rear wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 255/45 R20 101T
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Asterion black
Rim dimensions: 9.0J × 20“ ET42
Order code left: 5LA073620A FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520A FL8
Rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/50 R19 103T
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Crystal silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649C 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549C 8Z8
Rear wheel
Winter complete wheels Enyaq 80
21"
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 2 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R21 101V XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Vision anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.5J × 21" ET40
Order code left: 5LA073641  HA7
Order code right: 5LA073541  HA7
Front wheel
Accessories for complete wheels
Škoda +Tyres
En
ya
q
En
ya
q
6 7
Kodiaq
May be used with snow chains.
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R20 100V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Vega anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 20" ET41
Order code left: 565073620  HA7
Order code left – TPMS: 565073620AAHA7
Order code right: 565073520  HA7
Order code right – TPMS: 565073520AAHA7
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 99H
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Nanuq black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET38
Order code left: 565073627  FL8
Order code right: 565073527  FL8
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 2 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R18 104H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Elbrus silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 18" ET43
Order code left: 565073648A 8Z8
Order code left – TPMS: 565073648AB8Z8
Order code right: 565073548A 8Z8
Order code right – TPMS: 565073548AB8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R19 103V XL
EU label: C, A, 72 dB, B
Rim: Crater matt black
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 19" ET43
Order code left: 565073669A ZG6
Order code left – TPMS: 565073669ABZG6
Order code right: 565073569A ZG6
Order code right – TPMS: 565073569ABZG6
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R18 104H XL
EU label: B, A, 72 dB, B
Rim: Trinity black
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 18" ET43
Order code left: 565073668  FL8
Order code left – TPMS: 565073668AAFL8
Order code right: 565073568  FL8
Order code right – TPMS: 565073568AAFL8
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 99H
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Nanuq silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET38
Order code left: 565073627A 8Z8
Order code left – TPMS: 565073627AB8Z8
Order code right: 565073527A 8Z8
Order code right – TPMS: 565073527AB8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 103H XL
EU label: B, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Nanuq silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET38
Order code left: 565073667A 8Z8
Order code left – TPMS: 565073667AA8Z8
Order code right: 565073567A 8Z8
Order code right – TPMS: 565073567AA8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 103H XL
EU label: B, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: steel

(four-piece kit)
Rim: 6.5J × 17"
Order code: 565 071 457 Z31
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow
the indication in your car’s certifi cate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration purposes only.
19"20" 17"
17"
18"
* S. I. = Seal Inside Technology.TPMS = Complete wheels also available with the Tyre Pressure Monitoring System.
TPMS
TPMS TPMS
TPMS TPMS TPMS
Ko
di
aq
Ko
di
aq
10 11
Superb
Pirelli SottoZero 3 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 215/60 R16 95H
EU label: D, B, 72 db, B
Rim: steel
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET41
Order code left: 3V0073646B
Order code right: 3V0073546B
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: B, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Triton silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET41
Order code left: 3V0073627A 8Z8
Order code right: 3V0073527A 8Z8
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: B, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Triton black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET41
Order code left: 3V0073627  FL8
Order code right: 3V0073527  FL8
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 235/40 R19 96V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Canopus black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET44
Order code left: 3V0073629  FL8
Order code left – TPMS: 3V0073629AAFL8
Order code right: 3V0073529  FL8
Order code right – TPMS: 3V0073529AAFL8
Pirelli SottoZero 3
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R18 98V XL
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Modus silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 18" ET44
Order code left: 3V0073648  8Z8
Order code left – TPMS: 3V0073648AA8Z8
Order code right: 3V0073548  8Z8
Order code right – TPMS: 3V0073548AA8Z8
Pirelli SottoZero 3
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R18 98V XL
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Zenith anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 18" ET44
Order code left: 3V0073648A HA7
Order code right: 3V0073548A HA7
Winter complete wheels
Pirelli Cinturato Winter 2
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Triton silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET41
Order code left: 3V0073647A 8Z8
Order code left – TPMS: 3V0073647AB8Z8
Order code right: 3V0073547A 8Z8
Order code right – TPMS: 3V0073547AB8Z8
Accessories for complete wheels
Snow chains
(two-piece kit)
Tyre: 215/60 R16, 215/55 R17

Rim: steel
Rim dimensions: 6.0J × 16" ET43
Order code left: 57A073666
Order code right: 57A073566
Note: 4x2, 4x4
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: B, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Ratikon silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET45
Order code left: 57A073627  8Z8
Order code right: 57A073527  8Z8
Note: 4x2, 4x4
Hankook Winter i*cept RS3
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Triton black matt
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET45
Order code left: 57A073687  ZG6
Order code right: 57A073587  ZG6
Note: 4x2, 4x4
Pirelli Cinturato Winter 2
Tyre dimensions: 215/50 R18 92V
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Mytikas black
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 18" ET45
Order code left: 57A073648E FL8
Order code right: 57A073548E FL8
Note: 4x2
Pirelli SottoZero 3
Tyre dimensions: 225/50 R18 99H XL
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Mytikas black
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 18" ET45
Order code left: 57A073648B FL8
Order code right: 57A073548B FL8
Note: 4x4
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 225/45 R19 96V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B

Tyre: 215/60 R16
Rim: 6.0J x 16" ET 43
Order code: 000 091 387AP
19" 16"18"
16"17" Accessories for complete wheels
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow
the indication in your car’s certifi cate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration purposes only.
Winter complete wheels
May be used with snow chains.
Ka
ro
q
Ka
ro
q
18 19
Octavia
19"
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 205/55 R17 95V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Lyra black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073627  FL8
Order code right: 5E3073527  FL8
Pirelli Cinturato Winter 2
Tyre dimensions: 225/45 R18 95V XL
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Perseus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 7.5J × 18" ET48
Order code left: 5E3073648B HA7
Order code right: 5E3073548B HA7
Barum Polaris 5
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 96H XL
EU label: D, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: steel
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073676
Order code right: 5E3073576
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 96H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: steel
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073666A
Order code right: 5E3073566A
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 96H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Velorum silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073666  8Z8
Order code right: 5E3073566  8Z8
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 92H
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Velorum black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073626  FL8
Order code right: 5E3073526  FL8
Hankook Winter i*cept Evo 2
Tyre dimensions: 205/55 R17 95V XL
EU label: D, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: Lyra black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET46
Order code: 5E3073287A FL8
Continental WinterContact TS 860 S
Tyre dimensions: 225/40 R19 93V XL
EU label: C, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: Altair black
Rim dimensions: 7.5J × 19" ET48
Order code: 5E3073229  FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 205/55 R17 95V XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Lyra silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073667A 8Z8
Order code right: 5E3073567A 8Z8
Accessories for complete wheels
Snow chains
(two-piece kit)
Tyre: 205/60 R16, 205/55 R17

(four-piece kit)
Rim: 6.0J × 16"
Order code: 657 071 456
Snow chains
(two-piece kit)
Tyre: 195/65 R15, 195/60 R16
Rim: 6.0J x 15" ET 35; 6.0J x 16" ET 35
Order code: 000 091 387AQ
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow
the indication in your car’s certifi cate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration
purposes only.
May be used with snow chains.
Sc
al
a
Sc
al
a
30 31
Fabia IV
Winter complete wheels
Continental WinterContact TS 870
Tyre dimensions: 195/55 R16 91H XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Proxima black
Rim dimensions: 6.0J × 16" ET45
Order code left: 6VA073626  FL8
Order code right: 6VA073526  FL8
Hankook Winter i*cept evo2
Tyre dimensions: 215/45 R17 91V XL
EU label: D, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: Riegel silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET51
Order code: 6VA073287  8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 195/55 R16 91H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Canis silver
Rim dimension: 6.0J x 16" ET45
Order code left: 6VA073666  8Z8
Order code right: 6VA073566  8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 185/65 R15 92T XL
EU label: C, A, 70 dB, B
Rim: Hadar silver
Rim dimension: 5.5J × 15" ET40
Order code left: 6VA073665  8Z8
Order code right: 6VA073565  8Z8
Barum Polaris 5
Tyre dimensions: 185/65 R15 92T XL
EU label: D, C, 71 dB, B
Rim: steel
Rim dimensions: 5.5J × 15" ET40
Order code left: 6VA073675
Order code right: 6VA073575
16"17"
15"
Snow chains
(two-piece kit)